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Coroflex ISAR NEO - Technical Data Sheet   
         - For internal use only -    
 Administrative Company Information 

EC Design-Examination Certification 
according to directive 93/42/EEC 

2.   Technical Data 
 

2.1 Coroflex ISAR NEO Stent Characteristics:
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2.2 Delivery System: 
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2.3 USP’s: “Coroflex ISAR NEO – Polymer-Free Sirolimus Drug Eluting Stent” 

Matrix  

 

 

 

Delivery system  

Clinical Evidence  

Stent Performance  

 
3. Packing: 

4. Sterilization: 

5. Further information: 

 
6. References: 

            
       Stent    
                 
Length 
Diameter 9mm 12 mm 16 mm 19 mm 24 mm 28 mm 32 mm 

 

 
 

38 mm 
2.00 mm 
2.25 mm 
2.50 mm 
2.75 mm 
3.00 mm 
3.50 mm 
4.00 mm 
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7. Labeling: 
 


